
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Basketball
1/4/2021 to 2/26/2021

Plymouth Whitemarsh Sr HS
201 E Germantown Pike
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462
Ralph Bretz
610-825-1500

Basketball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Friday 01/08/21 Postponed to 2/19/2021 - Central Bucks East HS Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday 01/12/21 *Quakertown HS Away 7:00 PM

Friday 01/15/21 *Hatboro-Horsham Senior High School Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 01/16/21 North Penn HS (Lansdale) Away 1:30 PM

Tuesday 01/19/21 *Upper Dublin High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 01/22/21 *Abington Sr. High School Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 01/26/21 *Wissahickon Senior High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 01/28/21 Souderton Area High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 01/29/21 *Quakertown HS Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 02/02/21 *Hatboro-Horsham Senior High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 02/05/21 *Upper Dublin High School Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 02/06/21 Central Bucks West HS Home 2:30 PM

Tuesday 02/09/21 *Abington Sr. High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 02/11/21 *Wissahickon Senior High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 02/19/21 Rescheduled from 2021-01-08 Central Bucks
East HS

Away 7:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Michael Christian Dr. Jason Bacani Heather King, Mike Azcona, Steve PriceRalph Bretz
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